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  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,491 Verified Reviews

10,229
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/10/24 at
9:03:26 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

11  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

49,553  Last reported odometer reading

2016 JEEP PATRIOT
LATITUDE
VIN: 1C4NJRFB0GD784277
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,491 Verified Reviews

10,229 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/oBd-uHG0kMjJ5K_bPJ7DpdH-QCOOAUJsVWmxAWVKEcFY44M5bz_mQagV-5fwEMMixjhOi47-r843ZHTXBs0lE23saopMXyovsUwBHWw_PSJ6JIjVMYZOt5dK1N-oXs3kOD4R7V1sTzZdkBynjcqmZLaAnN9LA0v3aQ2i29KCSHb6ixRP2Vnhckxz3Kl021yor1eghYjl2Q2zqF8rKpAw-LsN-IT27CAwCWQjdkjq3pM7ycm2BnAKUvQKtSFtiqRugCfjD_hdKI3zCAIaGfAk-Ye9TlMvU-8zEiMyX3VoC_R9hKZgfPVCwiHli5VWbrH_ZjFyCnJ4nmWqwwxcyfvl2-wh3k-kwFMzkmIBRPUPjLbMhNg-d-Wq5P9y7KTBp1xkNxobup_D649028qA0rJRYnJY.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,723 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 4 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York New York

Estimated miles driven per year 2,723/yr 8,929/yr

Last reported odometer reading 5,470 49,553

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

06/04/2016 8 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/06/2016 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/10/2016 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/10/2016 11 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

07/08/2016 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springwater, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

01/18/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springwater, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

02/16/2017 1,861 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/a1hkoXBDbJUI5fr3vIWEwbVN0RasAzAmlJ4gYiFdfnVOVgn5BnFhMzu5YeaUipjlrN175Yj24LMRpIwMbHUPEbJYC0ET0pP0SWq5CdWQpJWzuuU81hRpa0jD5IO4_J58xwEnoY8X6xkuFH8iCtV25lsx6AR-VzW0nyFk0eLIEml94KlQ36HxOay6ur0q9uyn7L7J4Nv1wePTeDhwKDqQy49k5el9ElYVt7kEWB3XLoCZCuR_1Pv8BW-_MaIgoGJ9OtxNcXhVsgCczmDQZ3Hn5wjRmnbl74VFZU-oVkV8Ax3ESynEyBICN7LJfun0Nu_5TjPkTpNoHv4qrq-iT4gnPh7he_zdcNIY97h7I7d8W3CvPBdxLjkQL1ocCrrZoWiO4YkJbcVTUWIJlVrQcEk4tqVYwmzATJw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/aRSg1_K2LIceRl6NrmpJFfYGPQ5ytVQvFZ1bWxRP_VEMUb4x0OING2P6nzhwoFCcHBLtXNAd8RDu1D10jmnU56Bju834U-2OxDAU54Yn7O9OI3X1en0n3vdhefb-8NEEg6zUWN7pO4IKLh8u1hCtLsdnPT9wGEaFGa52Nn8xkh4he8ufpKk-fcUw4dhQ2xkVcchloQ0bVXqH6sM4nsJPIP4_BK8a3cQIXPNFMBGZ-sUDKUrAekpu00JHNxtKbU2gE_vriF-Dg_uTsvcsIaKRGtPX6ltqmxrNbZ32Yp25FF2JzJfzI_x3uhxN38xcCobJCIvZ1S87vS0KOu9ZhixOBjBotJ2ub7KqB98PhFRHwzszokShKDdj2T6uJHDkLUd4to1U_CZ6dnrF-6kuW19cSc1KhKZ2gPo.cfx


06/14/2017 2,710 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/14/2017 2,711 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

06/13/2018 5,470 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

06/13/2018 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/16/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springwater, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

10/09/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,929 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/21/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

01/16/2020 10,041 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/27/2021 21,288 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Henrietta, NY
585-427-8001
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
309 Verified Reviews

374 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-



06/21/2021 23,460 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/23/2021 23,782 Dunn Tire
Rochester, NY
585-393-1130
dunntire.com/locations/5
76-jefferson-rd-rochester-
14623

4.7 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Four tires replaced
Alignment checked

02/16/2022 Papa's Auto Center
Rush, NY
585-533-4011
https://papasautoservice
s.com/

4.9 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Rear brakes replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

04/29/2022 Papa's Auto Center
Rush, NY
585-533-4011
https://papasautoservice
s.com/

4.9 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
ABS system checked
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

05/11/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

10/17/2022 33,658 Papa's Auto Center
Rush, NY
585-533-4011
https://papasautoservice
s.com/

4.9 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Fuel filler cap secured
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

03/08/2023 37,302 Pioneer Truck Sales Inc.
Avon, NY
585-226-8321
pioneertrucks.com

4.0 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/08/2023 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/26/2024 New York Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

06/18/2024 49,553 Papa's Auto Center
Rush, NY
585-533-4011
https://papasautoservice
s.com/

4.9 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Emissions inspection performed

06/21/2024 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/10/24 9:03:26 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 JEEP PATRIOT
vehicle (VIN: 1C4NJRFB0GD784277), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
7/10/24 at 10:03 AM (EDT).
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


